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m 4
SNIX DT
5 oy Pk G R B e Ak 4.359,813.61 4.02 11,165.391.87 8.23
ST
AT &b 3 P —RLIE
Bt
HoAth
&t 102,985,269.31 95.02 128.300,729.32 9457

6.4.13.4.3.2 FARM AR XU () Uk AT

R |-
X B = AR H B 4 B = e )
Mg (A AR

AH 2 XU AR 5 ) A8 2 A AEREE

I3
2013 4 6 H 30 H 20124 12 H 31 H
Mk 25 b L 1 5% 5,668,140.41 4,908,408.81
Ml 25 P L1 T B 5% -5,668,140.41 -4,908,408.81

6.4.14 1 B T HFM T = THER T 2 U A R 3

AT AR S N TC R A B T B AN 73 BT I 55 1 AR A FL A S
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7.1 HREEFESHARR

7

BRAGHRE

SRRAL: NIRRT

T3 H

Bl

i F 4 B T EL A
%)

#

N
PN

[E
)

98,625,455.70

89.40

(&

Horpre WER

96,982,561.49

87.91

THTEIE

1,642,894.21

1.49

HLIEIE

R RS

g

4,359,813.61

] 5 AL 2 43¢ B

Hrb: g

BTSRRI

4 SR R B

Hrp. i

LIS

AR

BUIE

5 KNI <l B

i

Horpre KW IRl i SEN IR B < -

Temiy TH

RIT NG HE N &G

5,911,743.43

5.36

HoAh 575 55 7

1,424,083.64

1.29

[{o}} Mol BN Ne))

it

110,321,096.38

100.00

7.2 BRESFNER GAX) IEFWH R R B E S

EREAL: NIRRT

4P
B GO A 5iij§fﬁww
F[H 98,625,455.70 90.99
&1t 98,625,455.70 90.99

e 1. R GBI FARYE SR KA EUEITAE IESR 22 5 I o€ o
2 LR SCIH L AR O IT S By . PG By AN R 7R SE [ _E T ADR.
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7.3 BIAREATLARIMBERRAS

ERURLL: NIRRT

17253 N RE i B T IE R (%)
eI - -
ML 326,575.87 0.30
Tl 1,998,112.63 1.84
R 2 18,028,457.71 16.63
WA B i 4,751,660.35 4.38
Prfi 12,955,490.60 11.95
it - -
ERSEFN 59,477,773.82 54.88
HLAE R 55 1,087,384.72 1.00
ANFLEH - -
it 98,625,455.70 90.99
e PR R AR 6 hR#E (GICS) &
7.4 BREARYHE HEEFF=BE AKX /ANHEF R A B 8 % B 4
LFis: NRmx

Fr| Br

| )& SR
Iig - AFLH | R | E B YRy
5 | ATER G (#450) mols x| ao | P

[ e (%)

| X)
1 | APPLE INC /N AAPL | 44 % 4,366 | 10,684,734.96 9.86

us Hr

ik

i

ik

7%

Vi

e
2 | MICROSOFT CORP e MSFT | 44 % | 41,163 | 8,782,147.08 8.10

us Hr

ik

i

ik

7%
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GOOGLE INC-CLA

\
/
k={b=
2z
>
Al

GOOG
us

B A

1,259

6,848,383.53

6.32

ORACLE CORP

ORCL
us

H A

23,376

4,436,990.71

4.09

CISCO SYSTEMS INC

CSCO
us

H A

25,125

3,773,880.45

3.48

AMAZON.COM INC

T o 34 4 77

AMZN
us

H A

2,143

3,676,880.54

3.39

INTEL CORP

i
7
=

INTC
us

H A

23,303

3,487,250.00

3.22
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b3Sk

QUALCOMM INC

QCOM
us

B A

8,507

3,210,499.23

2.96

COMCAST
CORP-CLASS A

R ATy

CMCSA
us

H A

10,001

2,587,898.32

2.39

10

GILEAD
INC

SCIENCES

Gilead £l

GILD
us

H A

7,173

2,269,617.73

2.09

11

AMGEN INC

E7giis

AMGN
us

H A

3,527

2,150,025.84

1.98

12

EBAY INC

T

EBAY
us

H A

6,109

1,952,206.48

1.80
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13

MONDELEZ

INTERNATIONAL

INC-A

Mondelez
/Nl

MDLZ
us

B A

8,734

1,539,614.77

1.42

14

NEWS CORP-CLASS A

3¢ [ B W &2
1

NWSA
us

H A

7,526

1,515,929.22

1.40

15

STARBUCKS CORP

SBUX
us

H A

3,680

1,489,086.47

1.37

16

BIOGEN IDEC INC

A=Ak

BIIB
us

H A

1,114

1,481,237.05

1.37

17

EXPRESS
HOLDING CO

SCRIPTS

REELTT

ESRX
us

H A

3,857

1,470,149.56

1.36
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18

CELGENE CORP

Celgene A ]

CELG
us

B A

1,975

1,426,644.84

1.32

19

COSTCO
WHOLESALE CORP

SRITEZ (93

COST
us

H M

2,053

1,402,566.20

1.29

20

FACEBOOK INC-A

Facebook 72
|

FB US

H A

8,329

1,279,355.07

1.18

21

TEXAS
INSTRUMENTS INC

B AL 2=

TXN
us

H A

5,408

1,165,160.46

1.07

22

PRICELINE.COM INC

Priceline.com

B A 47 PR 2

PCLN
us

H A

216

1,103,887.04

1.02
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23

DIRECTV

DIRECTV &
&)

DTV
us

B A

2,705

1,029,878.69

0.95

24

AUTOMATIC
PROCESSING

DATA

ADP A ]

ADP
us

H A

2,286

972,613.63

0.90

25

KRAFT
GROUP INC

FOODS

KRFT
us

H oA

2,792

963,809.48

0.89

26

VIACOM INC-CLASS

B

YE V. R 1 2
-

VIAB
us

H A

2,097

881,705.74

0.81

27

YAHOO! INC

HEDR

YHOO

5,599

868,668.93

0.80
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us

28

VODAFONE GROUP
PLC-SP ADR

KiBE

VOD
us

B A

4,638

823,596.74

0.76

29

BAIDU INC - SPON
ADR

HE

BIDU
us

H A

1,295

756,373.90

0.70

30

DELL INC

&
T

DELL
us

H oA

8,190

675,557.43

0.62

31

ADOBE SYSTEMS INC

L E24

ADBE
us

H A

2,350

661,528.69

0.61
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32

SIRIUS XM RADIO
INC

Sirius
H &5 A A

XM

SIRI'US

4|

H A

31,767

657,533.86

0.61

33

REGENERON
PHARMACEUTICALS

A T 2
B4 A R

G

REGN
us

B A

459

637,764.92

0.59

34

INTUITIVE SURGICAL
INC

IERE PR

KT

ISRG
us

H A

189

591,571.10

0.55

35

PACCAR INC

ES

PCAR
us

H oA

1,692

560,980.98

0.52

36

WHOLE
MARKET INC

FOODS

v

WFM
us

H A

1,745

555,048.69

0.51
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Bt

37

COGNIZANT  TECH
SOLUTIONS-A

D> o

=il

S HRE RHE

CTSH
us

7
oy

%

1,421

549,711.59

0.51

38

INTUIT INC

Intuit A ]

INTU
us

B A

1,396

526,412.14

0.49

39

ALEXION
PHARMACEUTICALS
INC

Alexion fi|Z%

N

ALXN
us

H A

920

524,329.42

0.48

40

APPLIED MATERIALS
INC

LR

AMAT
us

H A

5,656

521,055.70

0.48

41

BROADCOM CORP-CL
A

Broadcom
A

BRCM
us

H A

2,441

509,175.30

0.47

40
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B

42

VERTEX

PHARMACEUTICALS

INC

2 'Ry ) 25 e
1A PR 7]

VRTX
us

B A

987

487,077.36

0.45

43

SEAGATE
TECHNOLOGY

i FERH A
=il

STXUS

B A

1,754

485,842.43

0.45

44

CERNER CORP

CERN
us

H A

811

481,499.85

0.44

45

BED BATH
BEYOND INC

BBBY
us

H A

1,068

467,858.58

0.43

46

MATTEL INC

MAT
us

H A

1,666

466,408.19

0.43

41
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47

ACTIVISION
BLIZZARD INC

B ML T i
1A PR 7]

ATVI
us

B A

5,247

462,304.05

0.43

48

SANDISK CORP

SNDK
us

H A

1,161

438,299.06

0.40

49

WESTERN
CORP

DIGITAL

B HE

dl =

WDC
us

H A

1,136

435,809.91

0.40

50

ROSS STORES INC

Ross T J5H
PR A ]

ROST
us

H A

1,046

418,861.86

0.39

51

SYMANTEC CORP

1800

SYMC
us

H A

2,995

415,811.99

0.38
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b3Sk

52

LIBERTY
CORP-A

MEDIA

LMCA
us

B A

525

411,186.31

0.38

53

ANALOG
INC

DEVICES

UL F

ADI US

H A

1,441

401,192.01

0.37

54

FASTENAL CO

PRANA T

FAST
us

H A

1,398

396,044.17

0.37

55

PAYCHEX INC

Paychex
)

/A

PAY X
us

H A

1,723

388,788.27

0.36

56

CAINC

b

CAUS

H A

2,150

380,326.79

0.35
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57

WYNN RESORTS LTD

7K A AR
IR A

WYNN
us

B A

474

374,874.09

0.35

58

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
CORP

Life B} £ 2
Al

LIFE
us

H A

817

373,602.32

0.34

59

O'REILLY
AUTOMOTIVE INC

OReilly ¥
A AR

Al

ORLY
us

H A

511

355,576.89

0.33

60

MYLAN INC

MYL
us

H A

1,852

355,074.81

0.33

61

LIBERTY
INTERACTIVE
CORP-A

SR RN
"l - H3)

LINTA
us

H A

2,420

344,055.97

0.32
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62

NETAPP INC

RRERER s
/N

NTAP
us

B A

1,466

342,210.27

0.32

63

FISERV INC

Fiserv A

FISV
us

H M

630

340,250.51

0.31

64

DOLLAR TREE INC

Dollar Tree
A

DLTR
us

H A

1,071

336,427.99

0.31

65

CITRIX SYSTEMS INC

BARRS

CTXS
us

H A

878

327,284.13

0.30

66

DISCOVERY
COMMUNICATIONS-A

RRALHE RN
=il

DISCA
us

H A

684

326,307.28

0.30

45




IR ANTE 7 100 5 EGIE SRR 3L 4 2013 AR PR R

67

ALTERA CORP

Altera A 7]

ALTR
us

B A

1,507

307,179.82

0.28

68

LIBERTY
PLC-A

GLOBAL

SRS

LN

LBTYA
us

H A

667

305,297.97

0.28

69

NETFLIX INC

NFLX
us

H oA

233

303,893.00

0.28

70

XILINX INC

S
Al
g

XLNX
us

H A

1,233

301,762.33

0.28

71

CHECK

POINT

CHKP

969

297,442.12

0.27
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SOFTWARE TECH

us

72

CATAMARAN CORP

SXC fid FEfi#t
I YN

CTRX
us

B A

968

291,393.42

0.27

73

MONSTER
BEVERAGE CORP

MNST
us

H A

774

290,621.21

0.27

74

VERISK ANALYTICS
INC-CLASS A

Verisk 43 ¥t
VNG

VRSK
us

H oA

760

280,339.98

0.26

75

KLA-TENCOR
CORPORATION

Kla-Tencor
AT

KLAC
us

H A

783

269,617.40

0.25
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76

AVAGO
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

2 A R
AIRAF

AVGO
us

4|

H A

1,161

268,144.33

0.25

77

STERICYCLE INC

Stericycle 7
]

SRCL
us

B A

392

267,467.03

0.25

78

C.H. ROBINSON
WORLDWIDE INC

P 5 i 4 3K
oA BR A
Al

CHRW
us

H A

761

264,769.10

0.24

79

SBA
COMMUNICATIONS
CORP-CLA

L\\

SBA #fE A

SBAC
us

H oA

576

263,787.98

0.24

80

SIGMA-ALDRICH

P A% 3 - B4
LS

SIAL
us

H A

531

263,652.30

0.24
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Bt

81

EQUINIX INC

Equinix 2 &

EQIX
us

7
oy

%

231

263,647.11

0.24

82

STAPLES INC

Staples A #]

SPLS
us

B A

2,574

252,237.02

0.23

83

HENRY SCHEIN INC

al

HSIC
us

H A

414

244,926.76

0.23

84

LINEAR
TECHNOLOGY CORP

LLTC
us

H A

1,048

238,549.23

0.22

85

MAXIM INTEGRATED
PRODUCTS

ESE

MXIM
us

H A

1,386

237,898.98

0.22
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B

86

EXPEDITORS
WASH INC

INTL

A6 1 B 4
SRR/
=il

EXPD
us

B A

973

228,511.37

0.21

87

AUTODESK INC

BRRF 7T

ADSK
us

B A

1,054

221,029.15

0.20

88

AKAMAI

TECHNOLOGIES INC

Bl 3G B R

N

AKAM
us

H A

836

219,787.48

0.20

89

EXPEDIA INC

EXPE
us

H A

578

214,813.01

0.20

90

GARMIN LTD

AR A
=i

GRMN
us

H A

921

205,771.47

0.19
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91

MICROCHIP
TECHNOLOGY INC

Microchip

BB

bR 2 ]

MCHP
us

B A

871

200,466.38

0.18

92

BMC SOFTWARE INC

BMC %t

BMC
us

H A

674

187,982.99

0.17

93

FOSSIL GROUP INC

(SR S%i

FOSL
us

H A

281

179,368.34

0.17

94

DENTSPLY
INTERNATIONAL INC

A By

&

XRAY
us

H A

674

170,575.62

0.16

95

NUANCE
COMMUNICATIONS
INC

Nuance HH
& 1 A R A

-

NUAN
us

H A

1,461

165,917.74

0.15
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b3Sk

96

F5 NETWORKS INC

F5 Networks
3 H]

FFIV
us

B A

370

157,284.99

0.15

97

SEARS HOLDINGS
CORP

SHLD
us

H A

472

122,719.86

0.11

98

RANDGOLD
RESOURCES
LTD-ADR

RANDGOLD
TR A R A
=il

GOLD
us

H A

159

62,923.57

0.06

99

NVIDIA CORP

NVIDIA 72
=il

NVDA
us

H A

590

51,145.42

0.05

100

MICRON
TECHNOLOGY INC

FOEEAR

MU US

H A

114

10,093.65

0.01
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bk =

N
|

ST K

Ve ARG DL EAESRACAS R AT 2 T 7400 .

7.5

7.5. 1 R LN SHE HHIE S 37 5HE 29%0BR AT 20 44 KA 2 35 B4

WEH AR ESR T A S HEARZS)

SRERAL: ANRTIT

INC

D e i N T
FE | ARSK G50 TSR MR IAEH |

APPLE INC AAPL US 5,788,581.69 4.27
KRAFT FOODS KRFT US 1,176,101.36 0.87
GROUP INC

3 LIBERTY MEDIA LMCA US 910,851.17 0.67
CORP-A

4 REGENERON REGN US 663,083.61 0.49
PHARMACEUTICALS
FACEBOOK INC-A FB US 658,429.54 0.49
ANALOG DEVICES ADI US 504,668.27 0.37
INC
CATAMARAN CORP CTRX US 418,931.66 0.31
EQUINIX INC EQIX US 417,406.66 0.31
WESTERN DIGITAL WDC US 408,440.82 0.30
CORP

10 NETFLIX INC NFLX US 378,388.70 0.28

11 LIBERTY GLOBAL LBTYAUS 375,904.84 0.28
PLC-A

12 DISCOVERY DISCA US 375,231.42 0.28
COMMUNICATIONS-A

13 VERISK ANALYTICS VRSK US 356,569.84 0.26
INC-CLASS A

14 SBA SBAC US 348,941.55 0.26
COMMUNICATIONS
CORP-CLA

15 MICROSOFT CORP MSFT US 266,127.25 0.20

16 GOOGLE INC-CLA GOOG US 250,395.69 0.18

17 ORACLE CORP ORCL US 195,187.68 0.14

18 SIRIUS XM RADIO SIRIUS 172,778.70 0.13
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19 | AMAZON.COM INC AMZN US 139,531.92 0.10
20 | CISCO SYSTEMS INC CSCO US 130,932.52 0.10
FE: ABERIET. 5.2 7.5.3 MIRANOFRS 40y BRI Bk, B, i
Jhe el R ATACESRAF M EE, SEHh R B R iy LA S B, BEAYUE. RAT
NI FATAE R IS, B, “SRANGH” (B RNBERA” D “SetiEa”
(Bl “SEHREON” D P35 SRSe A S CRAZ A afe LA R R 3151, AN REAIRAL
VD
7.5.2 RFSEH SRR HVIE S B8 2%8HT 20 & M a3 A4l
SR ARG
o = - e s \ . o I 1
s | AR (RS0 IEZF ARG AW RS2 & GH (%)
APPLE INC AAPL US 10,228,287.83 7.54
2 | MICROSOFT MSFT US 2,477,078.73 1.83
CORP
3 | GOOGLE INC-CL GOOG US 2,373,193.37 1.75
A
ORACLE CORP ORCL US 1,543,325.92 1.14
INTEL CORP INTC US 1,230,014.40 0.91
AMAZON.COM AMZN US 1,229,511.89 0.91
INC
7 | CISCO SYSTEMS CSCO Us 1,193,105.66 0.88
INC
QUALCOMM INC QCOM US 948,650.76 0.70
COMCAST CMCSAUS 909,432.98 0.67
CORP-CLASS A
10 | AMGEN INC AMGN US 877,791.04 0.65
11 | GILEAD GILD US 845,546.62 0.62
SCIENCES INC
12 | EBAYINC EBAY US 766,380.42 0.56
13 | CELGENE CORP CELG US 595,837.03 0.44
14 [ BIOGEN  IDEC BIIB US 537,339.94 0.40
INC
15 | MICRON MU US 533,789.89 0.39
TECHNOLOGY
INC
16 | VIRGIN MEDIA VMED US 529,662.55 0.39
INC
17 | EXPRESS ESRX US 529,509.72 0.39
SCRIPTS
HOLDING CO
18 | MONDELEZ MDLZ US 527,104.50 0.39
INTERNATIONAL
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INC-A

19

NEWS CORP
CLASS A

NWSA US

519,751.93

0.38

20

COSTCO
WHOLESALE
CORP

COST US

512,302.32

0.38

7.5.3 BUERBBHI TN B L2 RN BB

pz: NRMIT

KA (AL A

16, 055, 773. 91

TR (828D S

43,951, 191. 91

7.6 HIREMFEHASFEIROBEFRRAS

ARG AR IRARFFA 7.

7.7 BIRIEA RYME HEE T HE IR/ HER BTRT LA R B R B 4

AIE G RARFFA 657

7.8 WIRIEA SRYME B T RE BB R/ N HER BBTE B SCRAIESF B3 A 4

AT AR IR ARFFA B SCHFFIE TR

7.9  BIREA RIME S ESHHE I DN R KETIA SRATAE R B A

ATE G AR IR ARFAT AT A

7.10  HIREA AHE G EE T HE AR DT RN+ A E S B E A

SHRA: ARMT

INIR S
| meaE | e | ahort | A I
1 |POWERSHARES |ETF 2 B I 78| Invesco 4,359,813.61 4.02
QQQ NASDAQ Y PowerShares
100 Capital  Mgmt
LLC

g ~rlwW|N
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10

7.11 BRAEWMEME

L1 RIEATFHIHEL, SN AIE GBS AT+ A UET7 AT B R E &
[ISLEEM A, BAE AR 5 Gt AT — R N A SE G BT AT+ 4B AT BRR Z B A TT i

DUAIAL T -

7112 RGN A GBI AT 4 I R AR H 5 & R 1Y) 35 JBe 5

7.11. 3 HARBEF=HIER

I
.

T

SHERAL: ANRMT

75 B &
1 17 B ARIIE 4 -
2 L ISCIE SR8 SR 1,089,867.87
3 J7 A R 74,540.65
4 RSCR]E, 610.95
S RS ER R 227,874.37
6 FA SR -
7 s 31,189.80
8 HAth -
9 At 1,424,083.64

7.11. 4 BIRFFA B TR AT #5374

AT AR IR AR FFAT A T F B T 3 57

7.11. 5 FBRAT+ 48 B AP AR TR IE 32 PR O A B
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